TES150A series
AC-DC Encapsulated POWER SUPPLY
Page:1/3                                              Date: April 17, 2018
Features        PRELIMINARY
▪ Universal AC input
▪ Protections:
Short circuit / Overload /Over voltage
▪ Ultra Compact Size
▪ Single Outputs from 12 to 48V
▪ Encapsulated
▪ <0.3 W No Load Input Power
▪ -40 to +70°C Operation
▪ 3  Versions
■ TES150A (PCB Mounting) : 5" x 2.2"x 1.4"
■ TES150A-S (Screw terminal): 5"x 2.2"x1"
■ TES150A-DS(DIN Rail) : 5"x 2.2"x 1.3"
Model information
Type Model Output Voltage Output Current Output Watt
PCB mounting
TES150A12-M 12 Vdc 12.5A 150W
TES150A24-M 24 Vdc 6.25A 150W
TES150A48-M 48 Vdc 3.13A 150W
Screw terminal
TES150A12-S 12 Vdc 12.5A 150W
TES150A24-S 24 Vdc 6.25A 150W
TES150A48-S 48 Vdc 3.13A 150W
DIN Rail
(with Screw terminal)
TES150A12-DS 12 Vdc 12.5A 150W
TES150A24-DS 24 Vdc 6.25A 150W
TES150A48-DS 48 Vdc 3.13A 150W
TES150A series
AC-DC Encapsulated POWER SUPPLY
Page:2/3                                              Date: April 17, 2018
INPUT